Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
MAX241EWI

Datasheets
Environmental Information
Part Numbering Guide
Application Notes
PCN Obsolescence/ EOL
Details PDFMAX241EWI
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Request a quote for MAX241EWI, please send us email: info@allelco.com
Get a Quote
Specifications
Parts with Similar Specifications
MAX241EWI Datasheet PDF
MAX220-49 Datasheet.pdf
Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf Red Phosphorous Certificate.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Determining Clock Accuracy Requirements for
UART C.pdf
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
MAX242CPN
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 18DIP
MAX241EEAI+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 4/5 28SSOP
MAX241ECA
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX242CPN+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 18DIP
MAX241ECAI
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 4/5 28SSOP
MAX241ECWI+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 4/5 28SOIC
MAX242EPN
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 18DIP
MAX241ECWI
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 4/5 28SOIC
MAX24287ETK+
Microsemi
IC ETHERN CONV 1GBPS 68TQFN
MAX242CWN+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 18SOIC
MAX2420EAI
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
900MHZ IMAGE-REJECT
TRANSCEIVER
MAX241EEAI
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 4/5 28SSOP
MAX241EEWI+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim